The right solution for all of these applications:
The bench and floor scale Midrics® has proven itself in a variety of
industries such as the food, pharmaceutical, chemical, electronic and
metal industries. Boasting a long product lifetime, it is robust and easy
to clean. Depending on the application, the weight indicator can be
set up independently from the location of the platform and can even
be mounted on a stand.
Bench and floor scale Midrics®

platform
approx. in mnon-verifiable verifiable MW.P…/MAPP… MW.S.../MAPS...
Order code - L - LCE - NCE Load plate Base Load plate Base
1-3DC 3 0.2 1 0.5/1 E V E E 2.5
1-6DC 6 0.5 2 1/2 E V E E 2.5
1-15DC 15 1 5 2/55 E V E E 2.5
1-30ED 30 2 10 5/10 E V E E 2.5
1-30FE 30 2 10 5/10 E V E E 2.5
1-60ED 60 5 20 10/20 E V E E 2.5
1-60FE 60 5 20 10/20 E V E E 2.5
1-60GF 60 5 20 10/20 E P E E 2.5
1-60IG 60 5 20 10/20 E P E E 2.5
1-150FE 150 10 50 20/50 E V E E 2.5
1-150GF 150 10 50 20/50 E P E E 2.5
1-150IG 150 10 50 20/50 E P E E 2.5
4-150II 150 10 50 20/50 P P E E 6
4-150LL 150 10 50 20/50 P P E E 6
4-150NN 150 10 50 – P P E E 6
1-300GF 300 20 100 50/100 E P E E 2.5
1-300IG 300 20 100 50/100 E P E E 2.5
4-300II 300 20 100 50/100 P P E E 6
4-300LL 300 20 100 50/100 P P E E 6
4-300NN 300 20 100 50/100 P P E E 6
4-600II 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600LI 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600LL 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600NL 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600NN 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600RN 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600RR 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-600WR 600 50 200 100/200 P P E E 6
4-1500II 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-1500LI 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-1500LL 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-1500NL 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-1500NN 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-1500RN 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
Weighing platforms MW…/MAP…
Example diagrams of available weighing platforms
Load range
in kg
Readability in g Material
E: Stainless steel; V: Galvanised;
P: Powder-coated
Cable length
Weighing
platform
approx. in mnon-verifiable verifiable MW.P…/MAPP… MW.S.../MAPS...
Order code - L - LCE - NCE Load plate Base Load plate Base
4-1500RR 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-1500WR 1,500 100 500 200/500 P P E E 6
4-3000II 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000LI 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000LL 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000NL 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000NN 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000RN 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000RR 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
4-3000WR 3,000 200 1,000 500/1,000 P P E E 6
Painted and stainless steel version
Weighing range Dimensions Maximum additive preload Centre load-bearing
capacity
Side load-bearing
capacity
Corner load-bearing
capacity
3 kg 320 × 240 mm – 25 kg 20 kg 15 kg
6 kg 320 × 240 mm 0.6 kg 25 kg 20 kg 15 kg
15 kg 320 × 240 mm 1.5 kg 25 kg 20 kg 15 kg
30 kg 400 × 300 mm 3 kg 100 kg 60 kg 40 kg
30 kg 500 × 400 mm 3 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
60 kg 400 × 300 mm 6 kg 100 kg 60 kg 40 kg
60 kg 500 × 400 mm 6 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
60 kg 650 × 500 mm 6 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
60 kg 800 × 600 mm 6 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
150 kg 500 × 400 mm 15 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
150 kg 650 × 500 mm 15 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
150 kg 800 × 600 mm 15 kg 200 kg 150 kg 100 kg
150 kg from 800 × 800 mm 15 kg 3,500 kg 3,000 kg 1,500 kg
300 kg 650 × 500 mm 30 kg 400 kg 300 kg 200 kg
300 kg 800 × 600 mm 30 kg 400 kg 300 kg 200 kg
300 kg from 800 × 800 mm 30 kg 3,500 kg 3,000 kg 1,500 kg
600 kg from 800 × 800 mm 60 kg 3,500 kg 3,000 kg 1,500 kg
1,500 kg from 800 × 800 mm 150 kg 3,500 kg 3,000 kg 1,500 kg
3,000 kg from 800 × 800 mm 300 kg 3,500 kg 3,000 kg 1,500 kg
* The specified preload only applies to items which do not require verification.
Maximum additive preload and maximum load-bearing capacity
Weighing platforms MW…/MAP…
Technical diagrams
Type a b c d e
…DC- 320 240 85…100 275 195
…ED- 400 300 96…111 356 256
…FE- 500 400 110…125 455 355
…GF- 650 500 142…162 603 453
…IG- 800 600 142…162 752 552
…II- 800 800 100…105 700 700
…LI- 1,000 800 100…105 900 700
…LL- 1,000 1,000 100…105 900 900
…NL- 1,250 1,000 100…105 1,150 900
…NN- 1,250 1,250 100…105 1,150 1,150
…RN- 1,500 1,250 100…105 1,400 1,150
…RR- 1,500 1,500 100…105 1,400 1,400
…WR- 2,000 1,500 100…105 1,900 1,400
Type 3: ..II, ..LI, ..LL, ..NL, ..NN, ..RN, ..RR, ..WR
a